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Mania EFX-500 Parts List

Item

04401102
04503511
05020043
05040033
05221008
05701206
05701625
05741208
08132311
55430347
55430386
62000111
62000118
62000506
62000509
97000109
11820008
11501501
23812650
90430050

Description
2x2x2mm Magnet (Gobo)

Transformer

Fuse (3.15AT - Mains In - 20x5mm)

95° Thermostat

Lamp Socket w/ Wires

Motor (Gobo)

Motor (Parabolic Mirror Wheel, Barrel Mirror)
Fan

Handle for Mounting Bracket

Parabolic Mirror Wheel

Barrel Mirrorwheel

Hall Sensor (Gobo)

Power PCB

display PCB

Main PCB

Replacement Lamp - Philips ELC/1000H (24V /250 W)
XLR Cable, 3Pin Male to 3Pin Female (16.4 Ft)
Mains Power Cable (IEC to Edison)

Mounting Bracket

Mania EFX-500 (Switchable 100-240V)
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